
 

Cisco Compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP 850nm 300m - 10 Stuks NIEUW (15 EUR)

Locatie Noord-Brabant, Deurne
https://www.advertentiex.nl/x-1864465-z

10 stuks nieuw in doos. Prijs per stuk.

--
Cisco SFP-10G-SR Compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver Module (MMF, 850nm, 300m, LC,
DOM)Cisco SFP-10G-SR compatible SFP+ transceiver supports up to 400m link lengths over OM4 MMF
(300m over OM3 MMF) via an LC duplex connector. This transceiver is compliant with SFF-8431,
SFF-8432 and IEEE 802.3ae standards. Digital diagnostics monitoring is available via a 2-wire serial
interface, as specified in SFF-8472. Featuring low power consumption and high speed, this 10G SFP+
transceiver is ideal for data centers, enterprise wiring closets, service provider transport applications,
Radio & Baseband Units,.

 C
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